
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY;
Date Recorded= 2005/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506140002
90040

06/14/2005
08:46:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAURIN,
SHERYL K

200506160002
95600

06/16/2005
10:15:13

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN, JON

200506160002
95590

06/16/2005
10:15:12

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTEE,
CYNTHIA

200506160002
95610

06/16/2005
10:15:14

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINCENT IND
SUPPLY INC

200506070002
76210

06/07/2005
01:43:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BATES
PARKER
CONTRACTIN
G LLC


