Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2005/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/14/2005 08:46:46	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAURIN, SHERYL K						
200506160002 95600	06/16/2005 10:15:13	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN, JON						
200506160002 95590	06/16/2005 10:15:12	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTEE, CYNTHIA						
200506160002 95610	06/16/2005 10:15:14	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINCENT IND SUPPLY INC						
	06/07/2005 01:43:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BATES PARKER CONTRACTIN G LLC						